4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: 805 / 388-1188 • Fax: 805 / 388-4938
165 REV DATE: 06-08-09
TC 6R CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
The TC 6R radial mount, six piston truck
caliper represents a complete new generation
from Wilwood. An extensive design,
development, and testing program resulted in

in the OE spindles and hubs, to precisely locate the caliper over the rotor at the correct height for proper pad to rotor
radial alignment. The brackets are illustrated on the opposite page with a listing of availability for popular vehicles.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FRONT MOUNT REAR MOUNT
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.88 / 1.62 / 1.62” 1.38” 35,1 mm 120-8909-FS(1) 120-8910-FS(1) 120-8909-RS(1) 120-8910-RS(1)
47,8 / 41,1 / 41,1 mm
1.75 / 1.38 / 1.38” 1.38” 35,1 mm 120-8907-FS(1) 120-8908-FS(1) 120-8907-RS(1) 120-8908-RS(1)
44,5 / 35,1 / 35,1 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9138-FS(1) 120-9139-FS(1) 120-9138-RS(1) 120-9139-RS(1)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
NOTES: (1) AVAILABLE RED, ADD “R” TO END OF PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING.
Wilwood • June 2009 • 805 / 388-1188 • Fax 805 / 388-4938 • www.wilwood.com
2.56 (65,0)